
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Ordinance authorizing an amendment of $10,916.00 to the Women, Infant and Children’s Nutrition
Program (WIC) grant contract for a total contract amount of $868,850.00 for the period of October 1,
2018, through September 30, 2019, and authorizing a contract amendment of $868,850.00 for the
period of October 1, 2019, through September 30, 2020, from the Health and Human Services

Commission, and authorizing a staff complement of 21 positions.

File #: 19-0998, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/27/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

